11
11-13
Switch disconnectors
GA series 16A to 125A
Enclosed switch disconnectors
Dimensions
page 11-28
Wiring diagrams
page 11-50
Technical characteristics
page 11-53
 Order code           Description                             Qty     Wt
                                                                             per
                                                                             pkg
                                                                             n°       [kg]
 THREE POLE.
 With rotating red/yellow handle.
 GAZ016 UL           16                                           1         0.450
 GAZ025 UL           25                                           1         0.450
 GAZ032 UL           32                                           1         0.450
 GAZ040 UL           40                                           1         0.450
 GAZ063 SA UL     63                                           1         0.870
 GAZ063 CUL        63                                           1         1.220
 GAZ080 UL           80                                           1         2.220
 GAZ100 UL           100                                         1         2.220
 GAZ125 UL           125                                         1         2.220
 With rotating black handle.
 GAZ016 BUL        16                                           1         0.450
 GAZ025 BUL        25                                           1         0.450
 GAZ032 BUL        32                                           1         0.450